TEeESY

t's impressive

Tesy

TESY CLOUD CONVECTORES ELECTRICOS CON CONTROL VIA

INTERNET SERIE CN 03

CN 05 200 ElS WI-F

Potencia maxima

Termorregulador

Para estancias hasta *

Altura

Anchura

Profundidad

Area de calentamiento *

2000 W

electronic

40-60 m?

0.45m

0.09m

0.83m

16-24 m2
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